Saturday, March 19, 2011

Starters Standard
Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 69 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: M chelle DuBois
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 12007 Hanel s 41. 22 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 12002 Guilty 47.79 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
12013 Phaser No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 67 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: M chelle DuBois
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16003 | dgi e 39. 88 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 16016 Janie 44.90 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
3 16020  Zuri 69.71 2.71 0 0 1 0 22.71
4 16015 Dor i 65. 51 0. 00 0 1 1 0 25.00
16002 Shai No Ti nme 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 149 yards SCT: 67 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: M chelle DuBois
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 22103 Ty 33.85 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 22127 C 37.69 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 22081 Screech 42.07 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 22045 Poppy 47.59 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22019 Power 54.76 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
22105 Fi nney 65. 23 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22070  Tex 32.34 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22069 Secr et 36. 10 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22053 Garth 58. 24 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22123 Bl i nk 44. 66 0. 00 0 1 1 0 25.00
22034 NV No Ti nme 0 0 0 1 Elim
22003 Bi ng No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 149 yards SCT: 67 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: M chelle DuBois
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 26027 Jig 38.01 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 26042 Bounder 48. 43 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified



3 26008 Dyl an 48. 77 0. 00
4 26020 Bul | et 50. 79 0. 00
26039 Lily 65. 42 0. 00
26032 Ghost 39. 97 0. 00
26026 Di bs 42. 31 0. 00
26001 Lot us No Ti e
26016 Anmbush Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 28
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
10. 00
10. 00
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D stance: 145 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

P0O8019
PO8006
P08022
PO8008
P08023

Buddy
W ggl es
Tar a
Ber nar d
Patty

A WOWN PP

D stance: 145 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P12013 Sami
2 P12003 Teddy

D stance: 149 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P16015 Vace
2 P16032 AJ
P16028 G ace

D stance: 149 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

P22017
P22007
P22030
P22023
P22015
P22043
P22031
P22025
P22037

Sooki e
Alisa
Savana
Devon
Bear

R ffRaff
Spl ash
R o

Kya

A WNPE

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

72 seconds

Saturday, March 19, 2011

Performancel Standard

Per f or mance |

Ti e Tl ts R S
50. 07 0. 00 0 0
53. 65 0. 00 0 0
59. 21 0. 00 0 1
72.92 0.92 0 1
No Tinme 0 0

70 seconds

Ti me

68.
40.

70 seconds

60
96

Per f or mance |

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1

Per f or mance |

Ti me TFl ts R S
45, 34 0.00 0 2
54. 26 0.00 0 0
No Ti ne 0 0

70 seconds

Per f or mance |

Ti e Tl ts R S
41.50 0. 00 0 0
50. 42 0. 00 0 0
73. 24 3.24 0 0
48. 98 0. 00 0 1
64. 18 0. 00 0 1
56. 40 0. 00 0 2
35. 36 0. 00 0 3
No Tinme 0 0
No Tinme 0 0

8 inch Judge:
F E

O OO oo
O OOOo

12 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0

16 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
1 0
0 1

22 inch Judge:
F E

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo
P P,OOOOOOO

M

M

M

M

chel |l e DuBoi s
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5. 00

5.92

Elim

chel | e DuBoi s

Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
5.00
chel |l e DuBoi s

Scor e

10. 00
20. 00
Elim

chel |l e DuBoi s
Scor e

0 Qualified
0 Qualified

wUwoo
O ON OO
o O b

10. 00
15. 00
Elim
Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

19

5
26. 3%



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1
2

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

Armband Nane

12010
12007

W cked
Hanel s

Ar mband Nane

16023
16002
16020

Dor sey
Shai
Zuri

Ar mband Nane

22045
22091
22109
22053
22060
22069
22105
22067

Poppy
Spi ce
M ya
Garth
Quasar
Secr et
Fi nney
Lassi e

Armband Nane

26027
26020
26022
26042
26039

Jig
Bul | et
Vapor
Bounder
Lily

Ganbl e:

Ti

30
33

Ganbl e:

Ti

29
34
No

Ganbl e:

Ti

33.
33.
34.
38.
34.
36.
40.

No

Ganbl e:

Ti

30
31
31
32
No

Saturday, March 19, 2011

Starters Gamblers

17 seconds

nme

.61
.12

5pt

0
1

15 seconds

nme

.91
. 64
Ti me

5pt

14 seconds

nme

21
36
88
12
83
57
26
Ti nme

5pt

P OORRFRORR

14 seconds

nme

. 28

.07

.30

. 85
Ti nme

5pt

N =

Starters/ Novice

3Pt

=

Starters/ Novice

3Pt

o

Starters/ Novice

3Pt

OFRL NMNDNODNLEPREFLPRE

Starters/ Novice

3Pt

OFrEFPNW

2Pt

2Pt
3

0
0

2Pt

RN WNDWRAN

2Pt

P wWwhsB~D

1Pt

4
3

1Pt

w

1Pt

WOk oar ~Ab~o

1Pt

A OTOWN D

12 i nch
Gambl e

15

16 i nch
Gambl e

15

22 inch
Gambl e

15
15
15

26 inch
Gambl e

15
15
15
15

Judge: Mchelle

Scor e

26
10

Qualified

Judge: Mchelle

Scor e

32
24
Elim

Qualified

Judge: Mchelle

Scor e

36
35
31
25
22
14
12
10

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Judge: Mchelle

Scor e

36
36
34
34
11

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, March 19, 2011
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Mchelle
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P08018 Ping 33.96 1 0 3 5 15 31 Qualified
2 P0O8008 Bernard 40. 57 1 2 1 4 17
3 P08019 Buddy No Ti nme 1 1 2 5 17
4 P08004 Pol |y No Tinme 0 0 0 1 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Mchelle
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P12006 M sha 39. 39 0 1 2 5 15 27 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Mchelle
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P16020 Betty 32.93 1 2 1 8 15 36 Qualified
2 P16028 Grace 33.16 0 1 2 5 15 27 Qualified
3 P16032 AJ No Tinme 1 1 1 5 15
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge: Mchelle
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P22031 Spl ash 35. 88 0 3 5 4 15 38 Qualified
2 P22007 Alisa 35.73 0 0 6 5 15 32 Qualified
3 P22015 Bear 32.00 0 1 2 3 25
4 P22030 Savana 31.01 0 0 1 3 5

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 12

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Openi ng: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 12007

Hanel s

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 16002
2 16033
T3 16023
T3 16031

Shai

Hop Devi |
Dor sey
Cooper

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

22109
22070
22103
22053
22105
22081
22069
22091

A WOWN PP

M ya
Tex

Ty
Grth
Fi nney
Scr eech
Secr et
Spi ce

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

26008
26007
26032
26042
26022
26027

A WNPE

Dyl an
Thrill

Chost
Bounder
Vapor
Jig

Saturday, March 19, 2011
Starters Snooker

Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: M chelle DuBois

Ti ne RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

42. 09 1+7 1+7 142 20

Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: M chelle DuBoi

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 dOs
59. 00 1+0 1+3 1+6 20
44.70 1+7 1+6 1+3 5
No Ti ne 1+7 146 0
No Ti ne 1+7 146 0

Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: M chelle DuBoi

Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
35. 28 1+7 1+7 147 27
26. 38 1+7 1+6 1+3 27
32.54 1+7 1+6 1+3 27
41.79 1+7 1+6 1+3 27
51.73 1+7 1+6 1+3 27
37.07 1+7 1+7 147 0
13. 86 1+7 140 0
22.08 1+7 140 0

Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: M chelle DuBoi

Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
41.76 1+7 1+7 147 27
29. 32 1+7 1+7 1+3 14
24.78 1+7 147 0
No Ti e 1+7  1+7 0
9.22 1+4 0
4. 05 0

Scor e

39

Scor e

32
24
15
15

Scor e

51
46
46
46
46
24

Scor e

51
34
16
16

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

19

-
36. 8%



Openi ng: 57 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2
1 P08019 Buddy 52.59 1+6 1+6
2 P08023 Patty 15. 49 1+6 1+3
Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2
1 P16028 G ace 49. 51 1+7 1+0
2 P16015 Vace 27.90 1+7  1+7
3 P16020 Betty 23.56 1+6 1+6
Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2
1 P22017 Sooki e 30. 95 1+7 1+6
2 P22043 RiffRaff 39.53 147  1+7
3 P22031 Spl ash 18. 04 1+7 1+6
4 P22007 Alisa 38.58 147  1+7
P22015 Bear 20. 41 1+7 1+6

P22025 Rio No Tinme 1+0 1+0

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, March 19, 2011
Performance | Snooker

11

4
36. 4%

Judge: M chell e DuBoi s
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+6 27
0

Judge: M chell e DuBoi s
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+2 27
1+5 0
1+6 0

Judge: M chell e DuBoi s
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+3 27
1+7 14
143 0
142 0

0
1+6 0

Scor e

48
11

Scor e

39
22
21

Scor e

46
38
19
19
15

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



D st ance:
Pl ace

1 12001

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 16003
16016
3 16002

N

D st ance:
Pl ace

22127
22060
22069
22105
22109
22070
22034
22015
22081
22091
22053
22019

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

26008
26020
26032
26042
26022
26007

A WNPE

103 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

H ggi ns

103 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

| dgi e
Janmi e
Shai

107 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

C
Quasar
Secr et
Fi nney
M ya
Tex

NV
Slider
Screech
Spi ce
Garth
Power

107 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Dyl an
Bul | et

Chost
Bounder
Vapor
Thrill

33 seconds

Ti me

24.

31 seconds

40

Ti me

19.
20.
26.

30 seconds

54
39
63

Saturday, March 19, 2011
StartersJumpers

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 1

Starters/ Novice

Ti e Tl ts R S
15.55 0. 00 0 0
15.92 0. 00 0 0
16. 98 0. 00 0 0
34.61 4. 61 0 0
16. 28 0. 00 0 1
17. 23 0. 00 0 1
16. 41 0. 00 0 2
20. 69 0. 00 0 2
23.31 0. 00 0 2
18.54 0. 00 0 3
28. 35 0. 00 0 3
No Tinme 0 0

30 seconds

Ti me

16.
20.
19.
22.
24.
17.

87
14
58
62
40
10

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S

. 00
. 00
00
00
. 00
. 00

cooooo
cooooo
NPFPPFPPFPOO

F

0

F

O O o

i nch Judge:

F

OPFP OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0o0O0o

i nch Judge:

F

OO OoOoOooOo

12 inch Judge:

E

0

16 inch Judge:

E

o

E

P OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0oOOo

E

OO OO oOOo

M chel | e DuBoi s
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified

M chel | e DuBoi s
Scor e

0. 00
5. 00
5. 00

Qualified

M chel | e DuBoi s
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
4,61
5. 00
5. 00
10. 00
10. 00
10. 00
15. 00
35. 00
Elim

M chel | e DuBoi s
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
5. 00
5. 00
10. 00

Qualified
Qualified



26027 Jig No Ti e

26016 Anbush Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

1

Elim



Saturday, March 19, 2011

Performance | Jumpers

Di stance: 102 yards SCT: 36 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P08019 Buddy 32.80 0. 00 0 1
2 P08021 Dusty 43.41 7.41 0 0
P08004 Pol |y No Ti nme 0 0
Di stance: 103 yards SCT: 34 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P12006 M sha 23.21 0. 00 0 0
2 P12010 Ni kki 24.71 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 107 yards SCT: 33 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P16032 AJ 23.52 0. 00 0 1
2 P16028 Grace 32.29 0. 00 0 1
3 P16034 Ruby 32.83 0. 00 0 1
4 P16025 Caper 37.40 4.40 0 1
Di stance: 107 yards SCT: 33 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P22025 Rio 23.71 0. 00 0 0
2 P22015 Bear 34. 65 1.65 0 0
3 P22031 Spl ash 16. 49 0. 00 0 1
4 P22007 Alisa 21. 64 0. 00 0 1
P22043 RiffRaff 24. 36 0. 00 0 3
P22017 Sooki e 28. 35 0. 00 0 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 15
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 20.0%

8 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 1

12 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0

16 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

22 inch Judge:
F E

0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OoOoOoOoOo

M chel | e DuBoi s

Scor e

5.00
7.41
Elim

M chel | e DuBoi s

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

M chel | e DuBoi s

Scor e

M chel | e DuBoi s

Scor e

0. 00
1.65
5. 00
5. 00
15. 00
15. 00

Qualified



D stance: 143 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
2 12021 Baxt er
16023 Dor sey
1 12013 Phaser
16011 But t ons
12007 Hanel s
16002 Shai
D stance: 145 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
2 22045 Poppy
22109 M ya
22053 Garth
22091 Spi ce
1 22069 Secr et
22081 Scr eech
3 26008 Dyl an
26042 Bounder
26001 Lot us
Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Nunber

Saturday, March 19, 2011
StartersPairs

69 seconds Starters/ Novice

Ti me R S
48.53 0 0
45. 55 0 0
No Ti ne 0 0

67 seconds Starters/ Novice

Ti me R S
52.70 0 1
No Tinme 0 0
37.42 0 1
52.55 0 2
Absent

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 14
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified:

M ni
F

0

Open

F

0

Judge:

E

0

Judge:

E

0

Frank Holi k

Scor e

48. 53

45. 55

Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Frank Holi k

Scor e

57.70

Elim

42. 42

62. 55

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Saturday, March 19, 2011
Performance| Pairs

D stance: 143 yards SCT: 72 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S
1 P08019 Buddy 44. 02 0 1
P08023 Patty
Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 70 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S
1 P08022 Tara 60. 54 0 2
P16032 AJ
P16025 Caper No Ti e 0 0
P22031 Spl ash
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

M ni

Open

F

0

F

0

Judge:

Judge:

E

0

E

0

1

Frank Holi k
Scor e

49.02 CQalified
Qualified

Frank Holi k
Scor e

70. 54

Elim
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